installatieautomaat 4-
polig 16A c-kar (403562)

(2700608708)

341497

89879

03838
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Specificaties

Artikelnummer
Fabrikantnummer
EAN code

Merk
Productgroep

Serie/Programma

Technische details

401315876

2700608708

3414970389879

Legrand

Installatieautomaat



Referentie/ Links

[>www.elektramat.nl

Productomschrijving
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